GOZDE GIRiSIM SERMAYESI YATIRIM ORTAKLIGI A.S.
LIST OF ATTENDANCES AT THE ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING HELD ON 03.05.2023

NAME
TURKISH TURKISH
NO |SHAREHOLDER repusLicio/ YATION Appress GROUP | NOMINAL VALUE |FORM OF REPRESENTATION REPRESENTATIVE |LASTNAMEITITLE - gepupLicip | SIGNA
ToxiD ALITY TYPE OF THE D TURE
REPRESENTATIVE

YILDIZ HOLDING ANONIM
SIRKETI

SUKRAN DANISMANLIK VE
YONETIM ANONIM SIRKETI

KOKLER YATIRIM HOLDING
ANONIM SIRKETI

IHSANIYE DANISMANLIK VE
YONETIM ANONIM SIRKETI

5 FATIH BULUT

6 AHMET FUAT KARAKUS

7 DEVRIM DEMIRAY

8 KUBILAY GILINGIROGLU

9 QIC LISTED EQUITIES FUND

LOS ANGELES CITY
10 | EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT
SYSTEM

CCANDLQ
11  EMERGINGMARKET S EQUITY
FUND

CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP

12 TRUST

FRANKLIN TEMPLETON

13 LUXEMBOURG SA



14

15

16

17

18

19

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

CC AND L MULTI- STRATEGY
FUND

CC AND L Q 140 40 FUND

AMERICAN CENTURY ETF
TRUST-AVANTIS EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY ETF

UTAH STATE RETIREMENT
FUND

DIMENSIONAL
EMERGINGMARKET S VALUE
FUND

JOHN HANCOCK

VARIABLE INS.TRUST
EMERGING MARKETS VALUE

CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP
TRUST

OMER YIGIT DOGAN

AMERICAN CENTURY ETF
TRUST-AVANTIS EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY FUND

AMERICAN CENTURY ETF
TRUST-AVANTIS
RESPONSIBLE EMERGING
MARKETS EQUITY ETF

LA FIRE AND POLICE
PENSION SYSTEM

CC AND L Q GLOBAL SMALL
CAP EQUITY FUND

ALASKA PERMANENT FUND
CORPORATION

CITY OF NEW YORK



27

GROUP TRUST

Total Capital

Min. Meeting Quorum

Amount of Shares Available in Person

Amount of Share Represented by Representatives
Share Amount Represented by Other Representatives

Meeting Quorum

Board Member Chairman Ministry Representative Clerk Vote Collector

Mehmet Tiitiincii Levent Sipahi Al Ibrahim Akgiin Levent Tasc1 Ismail Onder

385.000.000

394.459
21.096.985
241.792.671,389
263.284.115,389



