GÖZDE GİRİŞİM SERMAYESİ YATIRIM ORTAKLIĞI A.Ş. LIST OF ATTENDANCES AT THE ORDINARY GENERAL ASSEMBLY MEETING HELD ON 03.05.2023

NO	SHAREHOLDER	TURKISH	ADDRESS	GROUP	FORM OF REPRESENTATION	REPRESENTATIVE TYPE	NAME LASTNAME/TITLE OF THE REPRESENTATIVE	TURKISH REPUBLICID/T axID	SIGNA TURE
1	YILDIZ HOLDİNG ANONİM ŞİRKETİ								
2	ŞÜKRAN DANIŞMANLIK VE YÖNETİM ANONİM ŞİRKETİ								
3	KÖKLER YATIRIM HOLDİNG ANONİM ŞİRKETİ								
4	İHSANİYE DANIŞMANLIK VE YÖNETİM ANONİM ŞİRKETİ								
5	FATİH BULUT								
6	AHMET FUAT KARAKUŞ								
7	DEVRİM DEMİRAY								
8	KUBİLAY ÇİLİNGİROĞLU								
9	QIC LISTED EQUITIES FUND								
10	LOS ANGELES CITY EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT SYSTEM								
11	CC AND L Q EMERGINGMARKET S EQUITY FUND								
12	CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST								
13	FRANKLIN TEMPLETON LUXEMBOURG SA								

	CC AND L MULTI- STRATEGY FUND				
15	CC AND L Q 140 40 FUND				
16	AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF				
	UTAH STATE RETIREMENT FUND				
18	DIMENSIONAL EMERGINGMARKET S VALUE FUND				
19	JOHN HANCOCK				
19	VARIABLE INS.TRUST EMERGING MARKETS VALUE				
20	CITY OF NEW YORK GROUP TRUST				
21	ÖMER YİĞİT DOĞAN				
22	AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND				
23	AMERICAN CENTURY ETF TRUST-AVANTIS RESPONSIBLE EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY ETF				
24	LA FIRE AND POLICE PENSION SYSTEM				
	CC AND L Q GLOBAL SMALL CAP EQUITY FUND				
	ALASKA PERMANENT FUND CORPORATION				
27	CITY OF NEW YORK				

27	GROUP TRUST						
				Total Capital		385.000.000	
				Min. Meeting Quorum			
				Amount of Shares Available in Person		394.459	
				Amount of Share Represented by Representatives		21.096.985	
				Share Amount Represented by Other Representatives		241.792.671,389	
				Meeting Quorum		263.284.115,389	
						,	

Ministry Representative

Ali İbrahim Akgün

Clerk

Levent Taşçı

Vote Collector

İsmail Önder

Chairman

Levent Sipahi

Board Member

Mehmet Tütüncü